QATAR AIRWAYS (QCSC)

*

1

5 7

0

8

7

1

8

18300001*

Air Waybill No.

157-08718183

MAA

Total No. of Pieces

1/1

MXP

Transfer Point

MAA

Other Information

NEW CHARTER

1

5

7

0

8

7

18183*

House Wayhbill No.

157-08718183

Des

tin

ation

AA

Total No. of HWB Pieces

M

MAA+00O0O01*

QCS-Quick




